MULTIPLICATION: 3-digit x 1-digit, 3-digit x 2-digit,
3-digit x 3-digit, 2-digit x 2-digit

Copy each equation below into your books and solve. Show all your working.
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[2] 394 x 8

[5] 212 x 7

[8] 744 x 46

[11] 355 x 16

[14] 56 x 62

[17] 32 x 31

[20] 457 x 527

[23] 359 x 432
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[3] 430

[6] 230

[9] 528

[12] 356

[15] 75

[18] 42

[21] 631

[24] 402
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ANSWERS
MULTIPLICATION: 3-digit x 1-digit, 3-digit x 2-digit,
3_digit X 3_digit’ Z_digit X Z_digit hitp://www.learnersgrid.com

Copy each equation below into your books and solve. Show all your working.

[1] 259 x 3 = [2] 394 x 8 = [8] 430 x 3 =
777 3,152 1,290

[4] 511 x 5= [5] 212 x 7 = [6] 230 x 3=
2,555 1,484 690

[7] 313 x 29 [8] 744 x 46 [9] 528 x 65
9,077 34,224 34,320

[10] 735 x 66 [11] 355 x 16 [12] 356 x 24
48,510 5,680 8,544

[13] 39 x 34 = [14] 56 x 62 = [15] 75 x 14 =
1,326 3,472 1,050

[16] 91 x 23 = [17] 32 x 31 = [18] 42 x 13 =
2,093 992 546

[19] 341 x 578 = [20] 457 x 527 [21] 631 x 562
197,098 240,839 354,622

[22] 342 x 474 [23] 359 x 432 [24] 402 x 391
162,108 155,088 157,182



